Anchor Name:MIDDLE SCHOOL AT

Route:24 A1 PS 1

6:48 am
6:49 am
6:50 am
6:55 am
6:57 am
6:59 am
7:01 am
7:04 am
7:04 am
7:05 am
7:06 am
7:15 am

1615 FRONT STREET

FRONT ST @ NORTHBROOK DR

GREENVIEW DR @ GOLFVIEW DR

STREAMSIDE DR @ TREETOP LN @ TEABERRY PL
165 VILLAGE CIRCLE WAY

318-335 MILLSTONE AVE

WATERFORD WAY @ WATERFORD WAY CLUBHOUS
GLENHAVEN

HACKETT HILL RD @ HIDDEN OAK WAY

HACKETT HILL RD @ EVERGREEN WAY

FRONT ST @ OLD HACKETT HILL RD

MIDDLE SCHOOL AT PARKSIDE



Anchor Name:MIDDLE SCHOOL AT

Route:25 A1 PS 2

6:49 am
6:50 am
6:54 am
6:55 am
6:56 am
6:58 am
6:58 am
6:59 am
7:00 am
7:01 am
7:07 am
7:11 am
7:15 am

FRONT ST@STARK WAY

STARK WAY @ FARMER LN

14 COUNTRY CLUB DRIVEWAY/BUS SHELTER

6/8 COUNTRY CLUB DRIVEWAY

FRONT ST @ DELIA DR

630 FRONT STREET

GARDEN DR @ DUNBARTON RD

Garden Dr@English Village Rd

133 ENGLISH VILLAGE RD/135 ENGLISH VILLAGE RC
25 ENGLISH VILLAGE RD/15 ENGLISH VILLAGE ROAI
994 Goffstown Road

MONTGOMERY ST @ MASON ST

MIDDLE SCHOOL AT PARKSIDE



Anchor Name:MIDDLE SCHOOL AT

Route:26 A1 PS 3

6:54 am
6:55 am
6:59 am
7:00 am
7:03 am
7:03 am
7:04 am
7:08 am
7:11 am
7:15 am

GOFFSTOWN RD@OMEGA ST
295 GOFFSTOWN ROAD
GOFFSTOWN RD @ KAUNAS CIR
GOFFSTOWN RD @ PHILLIP ST
GOFFSTOWN RD @ LEIGHTON ST
310 GOFFSTOWN ROAD

160 GOFFSTOWN ROAD

BREMER ST @ RIMMON ST
BREMER ST @ DIONNE DR
MIDDLE SCHOOL AT PARKSIDE



Anchor Name:MIDDLE SCHOOL AT

Route:27 A1 PS 4

6:47 am
6:51 am
6:59 am
7:01 am
7:02 am
7:03 am
7:05 am
7:05 am
7:06 am
7:07 am
7:15 am

TARRYTOWN RD@NELSON ST@ELLIOT WAY
BEECH ST @ SPRUCE ST
COOLIDGE AVE @ RIMMON ST
BREMER ST @ MONTGOMERY ST
BREMER ST @ YOUVILLE ST
BREMER ST @ JOLIETTE ST
BREMER ST @ BOUTWELL ST
BREMER ST @ LAFAYETTE ST
BREMER ST @ MOORE ST
KIMBALL ST @ MASON ST
MIDDLE SCHOOL AT PARKSIDE



Anchor Name:MIDDLE SCHOOL AT

Route:28 A1 PS 6

6:49 am
6:50 am
6:51 am
6:53 am
6:56 am
6:57 am
6:58 am
7:00 am
7:01 am
7:03 am
7:04 am
7:05 am
7:08 am
7:09 am
7:11 am
7:15 am

2ND ST

2ND ST @ SCHILLER ST

HILL ST @ POOR ST

2ND ST @ SCHILLER ST

W HANCOCK ST @ S MAIN ST
VARNEY ST @ RIDDLE ST
VARNEY ST @ WILLIAM ST
VARNEY ST @ PRECOURT ST
MAST RD @ HAMBURG ST
MAST RD @ JACKSON ST
MAST RD @ BERNARD ST
THEOPHILE ST @ EDMOND ST
MAST RD @ LAMPREY ST
MAST RD @ WILKINS ST
VARNEY ST @ BOWMAN ST
MIDDLE SCHOOL AT PARKSIDE



Anchor Name:MIDDLE SCHOOL AT

Route:30 A1 PS8

7:05 am
7:08 am
7:11 am
7:12 am
7:13 am
7:14 am
7:15 am
7:17 am
7:23 am

KELLEY ST@REED ST

PINARD @ AGNES-pick up on PINARD
ROCKLAND AVE @ SHIRLEY HILL RD
ROCKLAND AVE @ WILKINS ST
ROCKLAND AVE @ PLYMOUTH ST
ROCKLAND AVE@WORTHLEY RD
SYLVESTER ST @ DICKEY ST
MILFORD ST @ BROCK ST

MIDDLE SCHOOL AT PARKSIDE



Anchor Name:MIDDLE SCHOOL AT

Route:31 A1 PS 9

6:44 am PINE ST@PLUMMER ST

6:49 am 2ND ST @ W HANCOCK ST (IN FRONT OF FIT BLDG)
6:51 am 2ND St @ CLEVELAND ST

6:52 am 2ND ST @ WALKER ST

6:53am  2ND ST @ SCHOOL ST

6:54 am SCHOOL ST @ 2ND ST

6:56 am FERRY ST @ 2ND ST

6:58 am 2ND ST @ BLAINE ST

7:01 am S MAIN ST @ A ST (EASTER SEALS)
7:03 am BOYNTON ST @ MCDUFFIE ST

7:04 am BOYNTON ST @ ALLEN ST

7:06 am BOYNTON ST @ ERIE ST

7:08 am GLENWOOD AVE @ PATTERSON ST
7:15 am MIDDLE SCHOOL AT PARKSIDE



