# Route:24 A1 PS 1

6:48 am	1615 FRONT STREET
6:49 am	FRONT ST @ NORTHBROOK DR
6:50 am	GREENVIEW DR @ GOLFVIEW DR
6:55 am	STREAMSIDE DR @ TREETOP LN @ TEABERRY PL
6:57 am	165 VILLAGE CIRCLE WAY
6:59 am	318-335 MILLSTONE AVE
7:01 am	WATERFORD WAY @ WATERFORD WAY CLUBHOUS
7:04 am	GLENHAVEN
7:04 am	HACKETT HILL RD @ HIDDEN OAK WAY
7:05 am	HACKETT HILL RD @ EVERGREEN WAY
7:06 am	FRONT ST @ OLD HACKETT HILL RD
7:15 am	MIDDLE SCHOOL AT PARKSIDE

# Route:25 A1 PS 2

6:49 am	FRONT ST@STARK WAY
6:50 am	STARK WAY @ FARMER LN
6:54 am	14 COUNTRY CLUB DRIVEWAY/BUS SHELTER
6:55 am	6/8 COUNTRY CLUB DRIVEWAY
6:56 am	FRONT ST @ DELIA DR
6:58 am	630 FRONT STREET
6:58 am	GARDEN DR @ DUNBARTON RD
6:59 am	Garden Dr@English Village Rd
7:00 am	133 ENGLISH VILLAGE RD/135 ENGLISH VILLAGE RC
7:01 am	25 ENGLISH VILLAGE RD/15 ENGLISH VILLAGE ROAI
7:07 am	994 Goffstown Road
7:11 am	MONTGOMERY ST @ MASON ST
7:15 am	MIDDLE SCHOOL AT PARKSIDE

# Route:26 A1 PS 3

6:54 am	GOFFSTOWN RD@OMEGA ST
6:55 am	295 GOFFSTOWN ROAD
6:59 am	GOFFSTOWN RD @ KAUNAS CIR
7:00 am	GOFFSTOWN RD @ PHILLIP ST
7:03 am	GOFFSTOWN RD @ LEIGHTON ST
7:03 am	310 GOFFSTOWN ROAD
7:04 am	160 GOFFSTOWN ROAD
7:08 am	BREMER ST @ RIMMON ST
7:11 am	BREMER ST @ DIONNE DR
7:15 am	MIDDLE SCHOOL AT PARKSIDE

# Route:27 A1 PS 4

6:47 am	TARRYTOWN RD@NELSON ST@ELLIOT WAY
6:51 am	BEECH ST @ SPRUCE ST
6:59 am	COOLIDGE AVE @ RIMMON ST
7:01 am	BREMER ST @ MONTGOMERY ST
7:02 am	BREMER ST @ YOUVILLE ST
7:03 am	BREMER ST @ JOLIETTE ST
7:05 am	BREMER ST @ BOUTWELL ST
7:05 am	BREMER ST @ LAFAYETTE ST
7:06 am	BREMER ST @ MOORE ST
7:07 am	KIMBALL ST @ MASON ST
7:15 am	MIDDLE SCHOOL AT PARKSIDE

# Route:28 A1 PS 6

6:49 am	2ND ST
6:50 am	2ND ST @ SCHILLER ST
6:51 am	HILL ST @ POOR ST
6:53 am	2ND ST @ SCHILLER ST
6:56 am	W HANCOCK ST @ S MAIN ST
6:57 am	VARNEY ST @ RIDDLE ST
6:58 am	VARNEY ST @ WILLIAM ST
7:00 am	VARNEY ST @ PRECOURT ST
7:01 am	MAST RD @ HAMBURG ST
7:03 am	MAST RD @ JACKSON ST
7:04 am	MAST RD @ BERNARD ST
7:05 am	THEOPHILE ST @ EDMOND ST
7:08 am	MAST RD @ LAMPREY ST
7:09 am	MAST RD @ WILKINS ST
7:11 am	VARNEY ST @ BOWMAN ST
7:15 am	MIDDLE SCHOOL AT PARKSIDE

## Anchor Name: MIDDLE SCHOOL AT

# Route:30 A1 PS 8

7:05 am	KELLEY ST@REED ST
7:08 am	PINARD @ AGNES-pick up on PINARD
7:11 am	ROCKLAND AVE @ SHIRLEY HILL RD
7:12 am	ROCKLAND AVE @ WILKINS ST
7:13 am	ROCKLAND AVE @ PLYMOUTH ST
7:14 am	ROCKLAND AVE@WORTHLEY RD
7:15 am	SYLVESTER ST @ DICKEY ST
7:17 am	MILFORD ST @ BROCK ST
7:23 am	MIDDLE SCHOOL AT PARKSIDE

# Route:31 A1 PS 9

6:44 am	PINE ST@PLUMMER ST
6:49 am	2ND ST @ W HANCOCK ST (IN FRONT OF FIT BLDG)
6:51 am	2ND St @ CLEVELAND ST
6:52 am	2ND ST @ WALKER ST
6:53 am	2ND ST @ SCHOOL ST
6:54 am	SCHOOL ST @ 2ND ST
6:56 am	FERRY ST @ 2ND ST
6:58 am	2ND ST @ BLAINE ST
7:01 am	S MAIN ST @ A ST (EASTER SEALS)
7:03 am	BOYNTON ST @ MCDUFFIE ST
7:04 am	BOYNTON ST @ ALLEN ST
7:06 am	BOYNTON ST @ ERIE ST
7:08 am	GLENWOOD AVE @ PATTERSON ST
7:15 am	MIDDLE SCHOOL AT PARKSIDE